Toyland Clarence Rigby

Title of feature Creator(s)

Size Most dailies:
* Indicates date is uncertain. % Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.
Sundays appear in red and bold.

1900

Year

January February March April May June July August

September

October

November

December

© 00O N OB~ WN -

SFS26-9-1

iy
o

=
[N

[y
N

-
w

iy
N

iy
[$;]

[y
(2]

-
~

iy
oo

=
©

N
o

N
[y

N
N

N
w

N
N

N
(%3]

N
(o2}

N
BNy

N
[e°)

SFS26-7-1

N
©

w
o

w
ey

October 28: The feature appears twice, under the separate titles "Nursery Rhymes of Toyland" and "Wooden Toy Jingles."




Size

Toyland

Title of feature
Alternate Title: 20th Century Nursery Rhymes, Nursury Rhymes of Toyland, Jokes of Toyland

Most dailies:

* Indicates date is uncertain.

28- Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.
Sundays appear in red and bold.

Clarence Rigby

Creator(s)

1901

Year

January February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

10

11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23

24

25

26
27
28

29
30
31

SFS28-3-1
SFS67-1-1

SFS28-6-1
SFS67-4-1

SFS27-6-1
SFS69-6-1

SFS27-3-1
SFS69-3-1

SFS28-5-1
SFS67-3-1

SFS28-2-1
SFS69-8-1

SFS27-5-1
SFS69-5-1

SFS28-4-1
SFS67-2-1

SFS27-4-1
SFS69-4-1

SFS28-1-1
SFS69-7-1

SFS67-1-2

SFS28-6-2
SFS67-4-2

SFS27-6-2
SFS69-6-2

SFS27-2-2

SFS27-3-2
SFS6-3-2

SFS28-5-2
SFS67-3-2

SFS28-2-2
SFS69-8-2

SFS28-4-2
SFS67-2-2

SFS27-4-2
SFS69-4-2

SFS28-1-2
SFS69-7-2

SFS28-3-3
SFS67-1-3

SFS28-6-3
SFS67-4-3

SFS27-6-3
SFS69-6-3

SFS69-2-1

SFS27-3-3
SFS69-3-3

SFS28-2-3
SFS69-8-3

SFS27-5-3
SFS69-5-3

SFS28-4-3
SFS67-2-3

SFS27-4-3
SFS6-4-3

SFS28-1-3
SFS69-7-3

SFS27-6-4
SFS69-6-4

SFS27-3-4
SFS69-3-4

SFS28-2-4
SFS69-8-4

SFS27-5-4
SFS69-5-4

SFS67-2-4

SFS27-4-4
SFS69-4-4

SFS28-1-4
SFS69-7-4

SFS28-3-5
SFS67-1-5

SFS28-6-5
SFS67-4-5

SFS27-6-5
SFS69-6-5

SFS27-3-5
SFS69-3-5




Tovland

Title of feature

Size Most dailies:
* Indicates date is uncertain. % Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.
Sundays appear in red and bold.

Clarence Rigby 1902

Creator(s) Year

January

February March April May June

July

August September October November December

SFS67-6-1

SFS29-1-1
SFS67-5-1

© oo ~NOoO O B WDN PR

SFS67-6-2

=
o

[y
[N

-
N

SFS67-5-2

iy
w

=
N

[y
(S,

=
(o2}

SFS67-6-3

=
]

iy
(e

SFS29-1-2
SFS67-5-3

=
©

N
o

N
=

N
N

N
w

N
N

N
[$;]

SFS29-1-3
SFS67-5-4

N
(2]

N
<

N
(e

N
©

w
o

SFS67-7-5

w
g




