		<u>Toylar</u>	nd		<u>Clarence Rigby</u>							<u>1900</u>		
		Title of featu	ire					Creator(s)			1	Year		
ze	Most daili	es:												
	ates date is u		Indicates st	rip is on verso	of another fe	eature.								
nday	ys appear in I	red and bold.		1										
		Januany Eshruany Marah Anril May June July August Santambar Ostabar Navember December												
	January	February	March	April	Мау	June	July	August	September	October	November	December		
1														
2														
3														
4 5														
5 6														
0 7														
8														
9												SFS26-9-1		
10												0.02001		
11														
12														
13														
14														
15														
16														
17														
18														
19														
20														
21														
22														
23														
24														
25														
26														
27										05000 7 4				
28				<u> </u>						SFS26-7-1				
29 30				<u> </u>								<u> </u>		
30 31														
11		<u>                                      </u>					<b>I</b>	1			<u> </u>	ļļ		

Toyland Title of feature						1901						
							Year					
ltern	ate Title: 20	th Century Nu	irsery Rhyme	s, Nursury RI	nymes of Toy							
	Most daili cates date is u ys appear in i	uncertain. 2	8- Indicates s	trip is on vers	so of another	feature.						
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December
1				· ·					SFS28-3-1			SFS28-6-1
2						SFS27-6-1			SFS67-1-1			SFS67-4-1
			SFS27-3-1			SFS69-6-1					SFS28-5-1	
3			SFS69-3-1								SFS67-3-1	
4								SFS28-2-1 SFS69-8-1				
5					SFS27-5-1 SFS69-5-1							
6					01000-0-1			1		SFS28-4-1	1	
7				SFS27-4-1			SFS28-1-1			SFS67-2-1		<u> </u>
				SFS69-4-1			SFS69-7-1					SFS28-6-2
8			ļ		ļ	05007.0.0			SFS67-1-2		ļ	SFS28-6-2 SFS67-4-2
9						SFS27-6-2 SFS69-6-2						
10		SFS27-2-2	SFS27-3-2 SFS6-3-2								SFS28-5-2 SFS67-3-2	
11			0.0001					SFS28-2-2 SFS69-8-2			0.00.01	
12								SF 569-8-2				
13										SFS28-4-2 SFS67-2-2		
14				SFS27-4-2			SFS28-1-2			55-507-2-2		
				SFS69-4-2			SFS69-7-2		SFS28-3-3			SFS28-6-3
15						SFS27-6-3			SFS67-1-3			SFS67-4-3
16						SFS69-6-3						
17		SFS69-2-1	SFS27-3-3 SFS69-3-3									
18								SFS28-2-3				
19					SFS27-5-3			SFS69-8-3				
					SFS69-5-3					SFS28-4-3	ł	├───┨
20				SFS27-4-3			SFS28-1-3			SFS28-4-3 SFS67-2-3		├────┨──
21				SFS6-4-3			SFS69-7-3					
22						SFS27-6-4						<b>├───┃</b>
23						SFS69-6-4						
24			SFS27-3-4 SFS69-3-4								SFS28-5-4 SFS67-3-4	
25								SFS28-2-4				
					SFS27-5-4			SFS69-8-4				├───┨─
26					SFS69-5-4							
27				SFS27-4-4			SFS28-1-4			SFS67-2-4		
28				SFS69-4-4			SFS69-7-4					
29									SFS28-3-5 SFS67-1-5			SFS28-6-5 SFS67-4-5
30						SFS27-6-5 SFS69-6-5						
31			SFS27-3-5 SFS69-3-5			35303-0-3			† †		1	

		Toylar Title of feat	nd		Clarence Rigby								<u>1902</u>	
	1	Title of feat	ure			1	1	Creator(s)	1		1	Year		
Size	Most daili	es:												
* Indic	cates date is u	uncertain. %	6 Indicates str	rip is on verso	o of another fe	eature.								
Sunda	ys appear in i	red and bold.					1	1	1					
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	1	
1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,						g						
2		SFS67-6-1												
3														
4														
5	SFS29-1-1 SFS67-5-1													
6														
7														
8														
9		SFS67-6-2												
10														
11														
12	SFS67-5-2													
13														
14														
15														
16		SFS67-6-3							-					
17														
18	SFS29-1-2												-	
19	SFS67-5-3													
20														
21														
22														
23														
24														
25		ļ												
26	SFS29-1-3 SFS67-5-4													
27														
28														
29														
30			SFS67-7-5											
31														